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CPT code 

Brand 

Manufacturer 

Net cost per dose* 

Average Reimbursement

Average Net Margin per Dose

Age indication 

Storage Temperature 

Dosing 

Administration code 

Novavax COVID MDV 12+

Novavax

$98.00

91304

$148.20

$50.20

Ages 12 and older

One dose for season 2023-24

90480 

Length of storage varies by temperature. 
Please check Product Insert.

*Net cost is determined for Vaccine Connect members who purchase thru an approved*Net cost is determined for Vaccine Connect members who purchase thru an approved
distributor.distributor.




