## VACCINE OVERVIEW: COVID-19 Vaccine



CPT code	91304
Brand	Novavax COVID MDV 12+
Manufacturer	Novavax
Net cost per dose*	\$98.00
Average Reimbursement	\$148.20
Average Net Margin per Dose	\$50.20
Age indication	Ages 12 and older
Storage Temperature	Length of storage varies by temperature. Please check Product Insert.
Dosing	One dose for season 2023-24
Administration code	90480

<sup>\*</sup>Net cost is determined for Vaccine Connect members who purchase thru an approved distributor.

